
BIGLERVILLE HIGH SCHOOL/MIDDLE SCHOOL COACHING STAFF 

2024-2025 

FALL SPORT 

Cheerleading 

Field Hockey 

Field Hockey 

Girls’ Soccer 
Boys' Soccer 

Football 

Boys and Girls Cross 

Country 

Girl's Tennis 

Junior High Football 

Junior High Field Hockey 
Junior High Cheerleading 

WINTER SPORT 

Cheerleading 

Girls’ Basketball 

Boys’ Basketball 

Wrestling 

JH Girls’ Basketball 
JH Boys’ Basketball 

Junior High Cheerleading 

Junior High Cheerleading 

Junior High Wrestling 

SPRING SPORT 

Softball 

Baseball 

Girls Track and Field 

Boy’s Track and Field 

Boy’s Tennis 

Junior High Boys’ Soccer 

Junior High Girls’ Soccer 

Junior High Coed Track 

NAME 

Lynn Hughes 

Sara Peterson 

Katie Weigle 

Brooke Gates 

Jebb Nelson 

Brett Smyers 

Jim Schwalm 

Jonathan Patrono 

Ken Shafer 

Lisa Kuhns 

Jill Hartsock 

NAME 

Jill Hartsock 

Nolan Peterson 

Matt Showers 

Nate Newberry 

Justine Riley 

Steve Shultz 

Danielle Hipp 

Morgan Hartsock 

Tim Zeigler 

NAME 

Ken Shafer 

Erick Johnson 

Daniesa Bianco 

Daniesa Bianco 

Jonathan Patrono 

Cody Daron 

Brooke Gates 

Jim Schwalm 

EMAIL 

|.hughes@upperadams.org 

esumudder26@hotmail.com 

katie_weigle@yahoo.com 

b.gates@upperadams.org 

jebbnelson@gmail.com 

b.smyers@upperadams.org 

¡.schwalmupperadams.org 

jonpatrono@gmail.com 

k.shafer@upperadams.org 

Lkuhns@upperadams.org 

J7hartsock@comcast.net 

EMAIL 

jillhartsock@hotmail.com 
n.peterson@upperadams.org 

Mattshowers33(M gmail.com 

n.newberryOupperadams.org 

Jmriley13 @hotmail.com 

shultz@aceshigh.comcastbiz.net 

d.hipp@upperadams.org 

Hartsockmorgan7@gmail.com 

t.zeigler@upperadams.org 

EMAIL 

k.shafer@upperadams.org 

Esjohnson1301@gmail.com 

d.bianco@upperadams.org 

d.bianco@upperadams.org 

jonpatrono@upperadams.org 

codydaron@comcast.net 

b.gates@upperadams.org 

j-schwalm@upperadams.org 


